( Composition Dealer)

SANDHYA TAI 9370348055

1.00BOTTEL  436.50 485.00 1  485  0.00

2.00BOWL  324.00 180.00 1  360  0.00

1.00CHOPPER  171.00 190.00 1  190  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  99.00 110.00 1  110  0.00

1.00BRUSH  90.00 100.00 1  100  0.00

1120.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

1245  125

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1120.00

Warrenty :-